GROWING TOGETHER

TF 9090 - Specificatii tehnice

Descriere

TF 9090 este o anvelopad conceputa pentru tractoare mici in
operatiuni de cultivare a solului. Designul special al benzii
de rulare ofera o performanta excelentd de directie pe sol
afanat.

UM
US Standard

Constructie

B BIAS
Masinarii

Agriculturd: Tractor mic
Industrial: Remorca

Versiune STANDARD
Tip 1T
Dimensiunea anvelopei 7.50-18

LI/SS 102 A8



Dimensiuni US Standard

Usa code

Rating de sarcina

Latimea sectiunii (inch)
Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

ECE

TRA Code

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi

25

Imprimat pe 4/26/2024 12:10 PM

94021192

8.1

33.9

15.9

100.9

550F

E4-106R-002645

F2

56

1870

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without

prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for

undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are

the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The

user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,

on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



