

TF 9090 - Specificații tehnice



Descriere

TF 9090 este o anvelopă concepută pentru tractoare mici în operațiuni de cultivare a solului. Designul special al benzii de rulare oferă o performanță excelentă de direcție pe sol afânat.

UM

US Standard

Construcție



Mașinării

Agricultură: Tractor mic Industrial: Remorcă

Versiune	STANDARD
Tip	ΤΤ
Dimensiunea anvelopei	7.50 - 18
LI/SS	102 A8

Dimensiuni US Standard

Usa code	94021192
Rating de sarcin ă	8
L ăț imea secțiunii (inch)	8.1
Overall Diameter (inch)	33.9
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	15.9
Rolling Circumference (inch)	100.9
Rim Rec	5.50 F
ECE	E4-106R-002645
TRA Code	F2

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	56
25	1870

Imprimat pe 4/26/2024 12:10 PM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..